
CATEGORY SUB-CATEGORY NAME EMAIL

Advertising & Marketing Andrew Biela andrew.biela@exeloncorp.com

Battery Energy Storage Systems 

(BESS)
Lena Beal lena.beal@exeloncorp.com

BSC Transportation Zak Loess Zachary.Loess@exeloncorp.com

Business Consulting TBD

Chems, Gases and Fuel
Phyllis-Churchman

-Boyd

phyllis.churchman-

boyd@exeloncorp.com

Clothing Dawn O'Connor dawn.oconnor@exeloncorp.com

Construction- All Areas Kelly Gaunce kelly.gaunce@exeloncorp.com

Construction Support Services
EU- UG Locating & Circuit 

Patrol & Thermography
Tyler Breitenbach Tyler.Breitenbach@Exeloncorp.com

Construction Support Services
EU - Construction Support 

Services
Bill Shetterly Bill.Shetterly@exeloncorp.com

Construction Support Services
EU-Traffic Control & 

Flagging/ Pole ITR
Anna Slattery Anna.Slattery@exeloncorp.com

Customer and Meter Services Carrie Bourque carrie.bourque@exeloncorp.com

Centralized Sourcing & 

Support Team 
Jacob Kmetz jacob.kmetz@exeloncorp.com

Distribution Construction - East
BGE,PECO & PHI Dist. OH-

UG/ FEP
Bill Shetterly William.Shetterly@bge.com

Distribution Construction - East PECO - Dist. OH-UG Anna Slattery Anna.Slattery@exeloncorp.com

Distribution Construction - East PHI - Dist. OH-UG TBD TBD

Distribution Construction - East BGE - Dist. OH-UG Albanos Gatira Albanos.Gatira@exeloncorp.com

Distribution Construction - West Megan Smolinski Megan.Smolinski@exeloncorp.com

Distribution Construction - West Stacie Nelson Stacie.Nelson@ComEd.com

Distribution Transformers

Distribution Transformers, 

Distribution Style Voltage 

Regulators, Network 

Protectors

Benjamin Rodeghero 
Benjamin.Rodeghero@exeloncorp.co

m

Elec Distribution Equipment Jessica Higgins jessica.higgins@exeloncorp.com

Energy Efficiency Amy Degnan amy.degnan@exeloncorp.com

Engineering/Technical Consulting 

- BGE/PECO/PHI/ComEd
Stephanie Woodard steph.woodard@pepcoholdings.com

Engineering/Technical Consulting 

PECO/PHI
Elizabeth D'Eramo Elizabeth.D'Eramo@exeloncorp.com

Engineering/Technical Consulting 

BGE/ComEd
Sean Petkoff sean.petkoff@exeloncorp.com

Environmental Services Elizabeth D'Eramo Elizabeth.D'Eramo@exeloncorp.com

Equipment Rental
General Equipment, 

Cranes, and Generators

Remy Babson-Smith
remy.babson-smith@exeloncorp.com

EV Charger Installation Services Zak Loess Zachary.Loess@exeloncorp.com

Financial Services Autumn Veale autumn.veale@exeloncorp.com

Fleet Greg Patchak gregory.patchak@exeloncorp.com

Freight
Phyllis-Churchman

-Boyd

phyllis.churchman-

boyd@exeloncorp.com

Gas Construction Andres R. Cuadrado andres.cuadrado@exeloncorp.com
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Gas Distribution Equipment Jessica Higgins jessica.higgins@exeloncorp.com

Heaving Hauling
Heavy Hauling and Rigging Phyllis-Churchman

-Boyd

phyllis.churchman-

boyd@exeloncorp.com

HR Services Chris Parks christopher.parks@exeloncorp.com

IT Real Time Projects Tyrone Griggs tyrone.griggs@exeloncorp.com

IT Hardware
Diego Estrella 

(interim)
diego.estrella@exeloncorp.com

IT Professional Services & 

Outsourcing

Application development, 

application maintenance 

and support,  analytics, 

system integration 

services, security 

consulting, testing, and 

software upgrades

Marisa Banahan marisa.banahan@exeloncorp.com

IT Professional Services & 

Outsourcing

Application development, 

application maintenance 

and support,  analytics, 

system integration 

services, security 

consulting, testing, and 

software upgrades

Cesar Duarte cesar.duarte@exeloncorp.com

IT Professional Services & 

Outsourcing

Application development, 

application maintenance 

and support,  analytics, 

system integration 

services, security 

consulting, testing, and 

software upgrades

Ericka Daniel ericka.daniel@exeloncorp.com

IT Software  Robert McNulty robert.mcnulty@exeloncorp.com

IT Software Meghan Ignatosky meghan.ignatosky.exeloncorp.com

IT Software Daniel Greenhalgh daniel.greenhalgh@exeloncorp.com

IT Telecom Diego Estrella diego.estrella@exeloncorp.com

Library (Subscription) Services Autumn Veale autumn.veale@exeloncorp.com

Meters Stephanie Akey stephanie.akey@exeloncorp.com

Mobile Crane - Equip and Parts Remy Babson-Smith remy.babson-smith@exeloncorp.com

MRO Jacqlynn Guidry jacqlynn.guidry@comed.com

Office Services & Promotional 

Services
Andrew Biela andrew.biela@exeloncorp.com

Office & Service Facility (O&SF) Lanyea Daggett Lanyea.Daggett@exeloncorp.com

Paving and Restoration Andres R. Cuadrado andres.cuadrado@exeloncorp.com

Power Transformers Chris Simcox christopher.simcox@exeloncor.com

Real Estate & Facilities Tammie Maeder tammie.maeder@exeloncorp.com

Real Estate & Facilities Alisha Cockers Alisha.murrell@exeloncorp.com 

Real Estate & Facilities Security Services Lanyea Daggett Lanyea.Daggett@exeloncorp.com

Steel Poles Rozeta Ali rozeta.ali@comed.com

Supplemental Labor Lanyea Daggett Lanyea.Daggett@exeloncorp.com

T&S Construction - East Jenny Williams jenny.williams@exeloncorp.com

T&S Construction - East Matt Gorman Matthew.Gorman@exeloncorp.com

T&S Construction - East Grant Loess Grant.Loess@exeloncorp.com

T&S Construction - West Megan Smolinski Megan.Smolinski@exeloncorp.com

T&S Construction - West Stacie Nelson Stacie.Nelson@ComEd.com
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T&S Equipment & Material Switchgear Lena Beal lena.beal@exeloncorp.com

T&S Equipment & Material
Circuit Breakers, Control 

Buildings
Dawn O'Connor dawn.oconnor@exeloncorp.com

T&S Equipment & Material Gas Insulated Switchgear Rozeta Ali rozeta.ali@comed.com

Training Zak Loess Zachary.Loess@exeloncorp.com

Travel / Lodging Zak Loess Zachary.Loess@exeloncorp.com

Vegetation Management Matt Gorman Matthew.Gorman@exeloncorp.com

Wire & Cable Rick Bradyhouse richard.bradyhouse@exeloncorp.com

Wood Poles Rick Bradyhouse richard.bradyhouse@exeloncorp.com
** For Emergent Issues: If you are unable to get in touch with the Category Manager, 

please to reach out to their Manager. **
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